

House \_\_\_\_\_ Amendment NO. \_\_\_\_\_

**Offered By**

Betsy Fogle \_\_\_\_\_ 135

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 10, Page 7, Section 10.110, Line 19, by  
2 deleting "85,703,236" and inserting "139,515,343";  
3  
4 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, said line, by inserting immediately thereafter the  
5 following:  
6  
7 "From Cash Operating Expense Fund (0432).....5,979,123";  
8  
9 Further amend said bill, Page 11, Section 10.210, Line 18, by deleting "115,509,072" and inserting  
10 "200,246,308";  
11  
12 Further amend said bill, said page, said section, said line, by inserting immediately thereafter the  
13 following:  
14  
15 "From Cash Operating Expense Fund (0432).....9,415,248";  
16  
17 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals and intersectional references accordingly.

Action Taken \_\_\_\_\_ Date \_\_\_\_\_